& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2016 USED 2.0 BiTDI BlueMotion Tech GT DSG 4Motion Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: AE16GMY Fuel:

DISCOVER NAVIGATION AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DAB RADIO, HALF LEATHER, HEATED FRONT
SEATS, THREE ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, FRONT AND REAR

PARKING SENSORS, 18" ALLOYS

84601
£14,858.00

Diesel

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

504

21

500

147



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, CRUISE, CLIMATE



