

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2016 USED 2.0 BiTDI BlueMotion Tech GT DSG 4Motion Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	84601
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£14,858.00
Registration:	AE16GMY	Fuel:	Diesel

DISCOVER NAVIGATION AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DAB RADIO, HALF LEATHER, HEATED FRONT SEATS, THREE ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS, 18" ALLOYS

MPG Average	50.4
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	
Max Torque(NM)	500
Max Speed(MPH)	147
0-60	
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, CRUISE, CLIMATE